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Meno hraéa
Kamil Bajcsi
Martin Mikula
Rastislav PlaSek
Jozef Orth
Jozef Kubica
Zdenko Muran
Jozef Svinger
Jan Sramko
Jozef Macak
Rudolf Hudec
Anton Lukac
Stefan Kutak

Ferdinand Foltynek

L S Vanek
Jozef Széraz

Lubomir Zeliezka

Martin Weber
Jan Bod’a
Vladimir Puskacé
Martin Foltynek
Peter Chrupka
Ladislav Petrik
Peter Spasek
Martin Lacko
Anton Sira
FrantiSek Dorak
Peter Nahalka
Milan Karaffa
Vladimir Vanek
Roland Klokner
Juraj Taraba
Jarmila Csibova
Tibor Németh
Pavol Chovanec

Beata Kopecka
Michal lvanicka

Zuzana Kloknerova

Jednotlivci v kole

Druzstvo

Wiber BNC
MIK3

Baumit
Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
Tornado
CHEMSTAR
Baumit
CHEMSTAR
Baumit
Technobowl
Baumetall

CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
Baumit

Wiber BNC
Wiber BNC
Technobowl
CHEMSTAR
Baumetall

CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Wiber BNC
Tornado
Baumetall
Tornado
Technobowl
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
MIK3

Tornado
Baumit
Baumetall

CRH Slovensko
MIK3

MIK3

MIK3

Hry
32
9
20
15
30
35
32
28
28
25
23
24
27
25
26
14
32
21
15
24
19
23
27
26
24
27
16
22
18
29
17
6
18
16
25
17
25

Kolky
6553
1664
3525
2592
5129
5939
5219
4557
4469
3947
3593
3689
4148
3809
3947
2115
4817
3139
2239
3559
2773
3329
3875
3714
3364
3694
2175
2944
2387
3776
2188

763
2274
2008
2929
1948
2792

Body
29.5
5.5
14.0
10.0
18.5
22.0
26.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
10.5
17.5
13.0
16.0
10.0
16.5
14.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
9.0
7.0
12.5
4.5
5.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
9.0
4.0
6.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Draci

Priemer
204.7813
184.8889
176.2500
172.8000
170.9667
169.6857
163.0938
162.7500
159.6071
157.8800
156.2174
153.7083
153.6296
152.3600
151.8077
151.0714
150.5313
149.4762
149.2667
148.2917
145.9474
144.7391
143.5185
142.8462
140.1667
136.8148
135.9375
133.8182
132.6111
130.2069
128.7059
127.1667
126.3333
125.5000
117.1600
114.5882
111.6800
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